Dance Dance Dance
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Dance Dance Dance

IP-123 side chair
W521x D528 x H767 X SH425

Beech Walnut

480,00 610,00

aln

Dance Dance Dance

IP-123F side chair
W521x D528 x H767 X SH425

Upholstered

F1 700,00

F2 770,00

L1 880,00

L2 960,00

Beech Beech Beech Beech
Natural white Snow white Medium grey Charcoal grey
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Steel
Satin finish

Walnut
Clear
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EUR incl. VAT 21% 20210701



